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Set 

# 
Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

DIGITAL DOWNLOADS 

D1 

web 

Dirt Works Bellingham, 

Inc. 
Jim LeBlonde dirtworks97@yahoo.com 

P.O. Box 28576 

Bellingham, WA 98228 
(360) 715-3277 (360) 650-1158 

D2 

web 

Tri-City Construction 

Council 
Beverly Crane bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

20 E. Kennewick Avenue 

Kennewick, WA 99336 
(509) 582-7424 N/A 

D3 

Web 

Contractor Plan Center, 

Inc. 
Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 

5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
(503) 650-0148 N/A 

D4 

Web 
Tiger Construction, Ltd.  Derek Isenhart, P.E. derek@tigerconstruction.us 

6280 Everson Goshen Road 

Everson, WA 98247 
(360) 966-7252 (360) 966-2506 

D5 

Web 

Builders Exchange of 

Washington, Inc. 
Christeen Daoust christeen@bxwa.com 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 
(425) 258-1303 (425) 2593832 

D6 

Web 

Western Refinery 

Services, Inc. 
Kyle Zender Kyle@WRSWeb.com 

2380 Grandview Road 

Ferndale, WA 98248 
(360) 366-3303 N/A 

D7 

Web 
WCR Plan Center Dawn Harju Info@wcrinc.com 

2215 Midway Lane, Ste. 208 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(360) 738-0370 (360) 738-0371 

D8 

Web 
Stremler Gravel, Inc. Brandon Van Soest brandon@stremlergravel.net 

P.O. Box 527 

250 Bay Lyn Road 

Lynden, WA 98264 

(360) 354-8585 (360) 354-8504 

D9 

Web 

Imco General 

Construction 
Jamie Howard JHoward@imcoconstruction.com 

2116 Buchanan Loop 

Ferndale, WA 98248 
(360) 671-3936 (360) 671-8808 

D10 

Web 
RAM Construction Josh Erholm 

Jerholm@ramconstruction-

wa.com 
4290 Pacific Highway  

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(360) 715-8643 (360) 715-0203 

HARD COPY PLANS/SPECS 

01       
 

Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders listed above and also posted on the City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, 

please contact Reichhardt and Ebe Engineering at (360) 354-3687.
 

BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 

DATE:  Wednesday, June 28, 2017   

TIME:  3:00 p.m. 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

DATE:  Wednesday, June 21, 2017 

TIME:  2:00 p.m. 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 
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